
LUXURY VINYL TILES

Moduleo 40
Style meets function



Benefits

 Moduleo 40 allie élégance 
et durabilité. Avec plus de 30 
décors conçus en interne et 
imitant les plus beaux bois 
et les plus belles pierres, 
Moduleo 40 confère une 
ambiance chaleureuse à votre 
projet. Il offre également les 
avantages pratiques d’une 
couche d’usure de 0,40 mm 
d’épaisseur résistant aux 
griffes, aux taches et à l’eau 
et parfaitement adaptée à une 
utilisation commerciale légère 
ou moyenne pour vous garantir 
le sol parfait pour votre hôtel, 
votre bureau ou votre boutique. 
Facilité d’entretien, qualité 
durable et aspect époustouflant 
avec des répétitions de grands 
motifs: Moduleo 40 est ce 
qu’il vous faut. 

 Moduleo 40 combineert 
elegantie en duurzaamheid. 
De meer dan 30 prachtige 
hout- en steendessins zijn 
geïnspireerd door de natuur, in 
eigen huis ontworpen en geven 
een warme uitstraling aan elk 
project. Door zijn praktische 
0,40 mm dikke slijtlaag is deze 
vloer bovendien uitstekend 
bestand tegen krassen, vlekken, 
water en slijtage. Ideaal voor 
licht tot medium commercieel 
gebruik en dus perfect voor 
uw hotel, kantoor of winkel. 
Moduleo 40 biedt u alles wat 
u nodig hebt. Deze vloer is niet 
alleen onderhoudsvriendelijk 
en duurzaam, hij ziet er dankzij 
zijn beperkte herhalingspatroon 
ook nog eens geweldig uit. 

 Moduleo 40 ist eine 
gelungene Mischung aus 
Eleganz und Langlebigkeit. Mit 
mehr als 30 unternehmensintern 
designten Dekors, die 
die schönsten Holz- und 
Steinmuster nachbilden, 
die die Natur zu bieten hat, 
verleiht Moduleo Ihrem Projekt 
Behaglichkeit. Dazu gesellen 
sich praktische Vorteile wie eine  
0,40 mm dicke kratz-, flecken-,  
wasser- und abriebbeständige 
Beschichtung, die sich für leicht 
bis mittelmäßig frequentierte, 
gewerbliche Bereiche eignen. 
Der perfekte Boden für Ihr 
Hotel, Büro oder Geschäft. 
Einfache Instandhaltung, 
dauerhafte Qualität und 
eine beeindruckende Optik 
mit breitem Musterrapport: 
Moduleo 40 ist genau das, was  
Sie brauchen. 

Moduleo 40
Style meets function 

Moduleo 40 combines elegance with durability.  
With more than 30 in-house designed decors mimicking nature’s  
most beautiful wood and stone looks, Moduleo 40 gives your project  
a welcoming feel. Add to that the practical advantages of a  
0.40 mm thick scratch, stain, water and wear-resistant layer suited  
for light to medium commercial traffic, and you’ve found  
the perfect floor for your hotel, office or shop.  
Easy maintenance, lasting quality and stunning looks with  
wide pattern repeats; Moduleo 40 is just what you need.

Cantera 46930

Original look and feel The perfect  
indoor environment 

R10

Performance 
you can trust
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Classic Oak 24125 / Cantera 46930

The Collection
Moduleo 40

06-07
BRIO OAK

08-09
CLASSIC OAK

10-11
COUNTRY OAK

12-13
MIDLAND OAK

14-15
CANTERA

16-17
JET STONE

18-19
VENETIAN STONE
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Brio Oak 22247

Brio Oak

Brio Oak 22237
19,6 x 132 cm

Brio Oak 22247
19,6 x 132 cm

Brio Oak 22877
19,6 x 132 cm

Brio Oak 22927
19,6 x 132 cm

Brio Oak 22917
19,6 x 132 cm

LRV 46

LRV 42

LRV 16

LRV 24

LRV 32

76 LUXURY VINYL TILES • Moduleo 40

Moduleo 40

LRV - Light Reflectance Value



Classic Oak 24932

Classic Oak

Classic Oak 24228
19,6 x 132 cm

Classic Oak 24837
19,6 x 132 cm

Classic Oak 24844
19,6 x 132 cm

Classic Oak 24864
19,6 x 132 cm

Classic Oak 24932
19,6 x 132 cm

Classic Oak 24980
19,6 x 132 cm

Classic Oak 24125
19,6 x 132 cm

LRV 43

LRV 27

LRV 23

LRV 26

LRV 27

LRV 9

LRV 45
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Moduleo 40

LRV - Light Reflectance Value



Country Oak 24277

Country Oak

Country Oak 24130
19,6 x 132 cm

Country Oak 24918
19,6 x 132 cm

Country Oak 24842
19,6 x 132 cm

Country Oak 24277
19,6 x 132 cm

LRV 45

LRV 34

LRV 33

LRV 28

Country Oak 24958
19,6 x 132 cm

Country Oak 24892
19,6 x 132 cm

LRV 21

LRV 16
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Moduleo 40

LRV - Light Reflectance Value



Midland Oak 22231

Midland Oak

Midland Oak 22240
19,6 x 132 cm

Midland Oak 22231
19,6 x 132 cm

Midland Oak 22821
19,6 x 132 cm

Midland Oak 22110
19,6 x 132 cm

Midland Oak 22929
19,6 x 132 cm

LRV 36

LRV 32

LRV 23

LRV 51

LRV 32
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Moduleo 40

LRV - Light Reflectance Value



Cantera 46990

Cantera

Cantera 46930
32,9 x 65,9 cm

Cantera 46990
32,9 x 65,9 cm

LRV 28

LRV 10
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Moduleo 40

LRV - Light Reflectance Value



Jet Stone

Jet Stone 46942

BEYOND

F
L O O R I N

G

Jet Stone 46942
32,9 x 65,9 cm

Jet Stone 46982
32,9 x 65,9 cm

LRV 38

LRV 25
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Moduleo 40

LRV - Light Reflectance Value



Venetian Stone

Venetian Stone 46981 

Venetian Stone 46111
32,9 x 65,9 cm

Venetian Stone 46931
32,9 x 65,9 cm

Venetian Stone 46949
32,9 x 65,9 cm

Venetian Stone 46981
32,9 x 65,9 cm

LRV 68

LRV 50

LRV 28

LRV 8
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Moduleo 40

LRV - Light Reflectance Value



Venetian Stone 46949

Technical Specifications
Spécifications techniques - Technische specificaties - Technische Spezifikationen

Moduleo 40

The warranty covers manufacturing defects and premature wear in the event of normal use | La garantie couvre les vices de fabrication et l’usure précoce en usage normal  
Die Garantie deckt Herstellungsfehler und vorzeitigen Verschleiß bei normaler Nutzung | De garantie dekt fabricagefouten en voortijdig afslijten bij normaal gebruik

IVC reserves the right to change or amend any written information without notice.  
Ensure the latest information is being consulted by referring to the website.  

Level of use / Classe d’usage - Gebruiksklasse - Eignungsklasse EN ISO 10874 23 - 32

Total thicknes / Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke EN ISO 24346 2,35 mm

Wear layer / Couche d’usure - Slijtlaag - Nutzschicht EN ISO 24340 0,40 mm

Wear layer PUR treatment / Traitement polyurethane - PUR slijtlaag behandeling -  
Schutz vor Schmutz PUR

- Protectonite®

Total weight g/m2 / Poids total g/m2 - Totaal gewicht g/m2 - Flächengewicht g/m2 EN ISO 23997 3821

Planks A / Lames A - Planken A - Dielen A EN ISO 24342 19,6 x 132 cm

Tiles A / Dalles A - Tegels A - Fliesen A EN ISO 24342 32,9 x 65,9 cm

Box planks A / Boîte de lames A - Doos planken A - Ein Karton Dielen A - 15 pcs - 3,88 m²

Box tiles A / Boîte de dalles A - Doos tegels A - Ein Karton Fliesen A - 18 pcs - 3,90 m²

Inflammability / Classement feu - Brandklasse - Brandverhalten EN 13501 Bfl-S1

Scratch resistance / Résistance aux rayures - Krasvastheid - Verschleißverhalten EN ISO 660-2 Class T

Squareness & straightness / Rectitude des arrêtes et de l'équerrage - Rechtheid & rechthoekigheid 
- Maßstabilität

EN ISO 24342 ≤ 0,35 mm

Slip resistance / Glissance - Antislip - Rutschfest EN 13893 DS

Slip restraint / Résistance au glissement - Slipweerstand - Rutschhemmung DIN 51130 R10

Residual indentation / Poinçonnement rémanent - Restindruk - Eindrückverhalten

average measured value / valeur moyenne mesurée - gemiddelde gemeten waarde - 
durchschnittlich gemessener Wert

EN ISO 24343-1 Norm: ≤ 0,10 mm 
0,03 mm

Furniture leg resistance / Résistance au pied du meuble - Meubelpoottest - Möbelschubtest EN ISO 16581 No cracks, no damage

Curling / Incurvation - Krulling - Schüsselung EN ISO 23999 ≤ 2 mm

Electrical resistance / Résistance électrique - Elektrische weerstand - Elektrischer Widerstand EN 1081 ≤ 109 Ohm

Dimensional stability / Stabilité dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit - Massänderung EN ISO 23999
Norm: ≤ 0,25% 
≤ 0,05%

Heat insulation / Isolation thermique - Thermische isolatie - Wärmeleitfähigkeit EN ISO 10456 0,25 w/(m.K)

Thermal resistance R / Résistance thermique R - Warmtedoorlaatweerstand R - 
Wärmedurchlasswiderstand R

EN 12664 0,01 m2. K/W

Electrostatic performance / Accumulation de charges électrostatiques -  
Electrostatische propensiteit - Antistatik

EN 1815 < 2 kV

Formaldehyde group  / Classe formaldehyde - Formaldehydeklasse - Formaldehyd Klassifizierung EN 717-1 E1

Acoustic insulation / Efficacité acoustique - Kontaktgeluidisolatie - Trittschallverbesserungsmaß EN ISO 717-2 3 dB

Acoustic insulation / Efficacité acoustique - Kontaktgeluidisolatie - Trittschallverbesserungsmaß 
+ Xtrafloor Flex Pro underlay

EN ISO 717-2 10 dB

Castor chair resistance / Résistance aux chaises à roulettes - Bestand tegen stoelwielen - 
Stuhlrollenfestigkeit

EN ISO 4918
No damage to wearlayer, 
no delamination

Stain resistance / Résistance aux taches - Vlekbestendigheid - Fleckenbeständigkeit EN ISO 26987 Very good

Light fastness / Résistance à la lumière - Lichtechtheid - Lichtechtheit EN ISO 105-B02 ≥ 6

Underfloor heating / Chauffage par le sol - Vloerverwarming - Bodenheizung EN 12524 Suitable, max 27°C

Warranty years / Garantie ans - Garantie jaren - Garantie Jahren - 7

* Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles 
dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de  toxicité par inhalati-
on, sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions) 
à C (fortes émissions)

VERSION FRANÇAIS

VERSION INTERNATIONAL (EXEPT FRANCE)

*The IAQ Testing Program of IVC Group proves that the Resilient 
Floor Coverings are classifi ed as A+ (lowest category of emission 
levels by the French regulation of 25/03/2011).

 

 

 

 

4-SIDED
BEVEL
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Follow us on

Venetian Stone 46111

Want to learn more about IVC Commercial’s flooring solutions,  
or need help tackling an exciting project? 
We’ve got you covered. 

Go to www.ivc-commercial.com to browse our collections,  
order samples, download inspirational brochures or,  
stop by one of our showrooms.  
You can also make an appointment with our dedicated team  
by sending us an email via info@ivc-commercial.com.  
Get in touch!

Get in touch

 Contactez-nous 
Vous souhaitez en savoir plus sur les 
solutions de sol IVC Commercial ?  
Vous avez besoin d’aide pour un projet ? 
Nous sommes là pour vous. Cliquez 
sur www.ivc-commercial.com pour 
découvrir nos collections, commander 
des échantillons, télécharger des 
brochures d’inspiration. Vous pouvez 
également venir découvrir l'un de 
nos showrooms en prenant rendez-
vous auprès de notre équipe dédiée à 
l’adresse info@ivc-commercial.com.  
Contactez-nous !
 

 Contacteer ons 
Wens je meer info over de vloer- 
oplossingen van IVC Commercial?  
Of kunnen we je helpen met je boeiend 
project? We staan voor je klaar. 
Ga naar www.ivc-commercial.com
om onze collecties te bekijken, stalen 
bestellen, inspirerende brochures te 
downloaden. Of kom langs in een van 
onze showrooms.
Je kunt ook een afspraak maken  
met een van onze gemotiveerde 
medewerkers: stuur een e-mail  
naar info@ivc-commercial.com.  
Neem zeker contact met ons op!

 Kontaktieren Sie uns
Möchten Sie mehr über die  
Bodenbelagslösungen von IVC 
Commercial erfahren, oder benötigen 
Sie Hilfe bei einem anspruchsvollen 
Projekt?  
Wir sind für Sie da. Besuchen Sie 
www.ivc-commercial.com,  
um in unseren Kollektionen zu stöbern,  
Muster zu bestellen, inspirierende 
Broschüren herunterzuladen, oder 
schauen Sie in einem unserer 
Showrooms vorbei.Sie können auch 
per E-Mail einen Termin mit unserem 
spezialisierten Team vereinbaren:  
info@ivc-commercial.com.
Kontaktieren Sie uns einfach!
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www.ivc-commercial.com
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